WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 5
The EntryCheck® E76 Series includes an SDC Mortise lock and is an indoor/outdoor standalone electronic
battery powered solution, providing controlled access for basic and multi-level high security require-
ments. The E76 locksets are keypad or PC software programmable, and combine multiple access tech-
nology with efficient motorized locksets.
EntryCheck® E76

Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM6
     HOW TO ORDER
3| SPECIFY HAND
L	 Left Hand
R	 Right Hand
RR	 Right Hand Reversed
LR	 Left Hand Reversed
ENTRYCHECK™ E76 SERIES
1| SPECIFY MODEL
E76K	 Digital Keypad Only, with Mortise Lock
E76P	 Digital Keypad with Prox Reader, with Mortise Lock
E76PS	 Digital Keypad with Prox Reader and Software,
	 with Mortise Lock
E76+K	 Digital Keypad Only, with Deadbolt Mortise Lock
E76+P	 Digital Keypad with Prox Reader, with Deadbolt
	 Mortise Lock
E76+PS	Digital Keypad with Prox Reader and Software,
	 with Deadbolt Mortise Lock
2| SPECIFY KEYPAD FINISH
Q 626 Dull Chrome (Standard)
B Black
4| SPECIFY LOCK LEVER TRIM
G Galaxy
with Rose
07 Schlage
Jupiter Equivalent
     with SDC B Rose
07E
Schlage
Jupiter Equivalent
with SDC Escutcheon
GE
Galaxy
with SDC
Escutcheon
EE
Eclipse
with SDC
Escutcheon
NE
Nova
with SDC
Escutcheon
E Eclipse
    with Rose
N Nova
    with Rose
5| SPECIFY LOCK FINISH
Q 626 Dull Chrome (Standard)
C 605 Polished Brass
P 625 Bright Chrome
KEYPAD SPECIFICATIONS
•	 SDC Fully Featured Mortise Lockset
with Complete Application Flexibility for
New Construction or Retrofit of Major
Brand Mechanical Locks
•	 New or Retrofit Application, Replaces
Most Mechanical Locks
•	 Order with SDC Trim or Less Trim.
Compatible with Schlage Trim Provided
by Others.
•	 Key Latch Retraction
•	 ANSI Grade 1
MORTISE LOCK FEATURES
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  E76P  Q  RR  EE  Q
Power 4 Size AA Batteries (Alkaline)
100,000 cycles
or External 12VDC Power
@ 30mA
Inputs 1 Request to Exit
1 Door Position Switch